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Blackland Divide Relays - 3/9/2012

Roscoe

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity Girls
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1 Carrion, Isabel              Roby                              12.56   3  10
  2 Beaver, Britney              Trent                             12.87   5   7
  2 Benton, Taylor               Robert Lee             13.07      12.87   2   7
  4 Harris, Shelby               Roby                   12.45      12.91   2   4
  5 Woodard, Cassidy             Stamford                          13.27   2   2
  6 Satterwhite, Hailey          Tuscola Jim Ned                   13.30   3   1

Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity Girls
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Carrion, Isabel              Roby                              27.58   3  10
  2 Beaver, Britney              Trent                             27.75   4   8
  3 Harris, Shelby               Roby                   27.80      27.99   1   6
  4 Woodard, Cassidy             Stamford                          28.23   5   4
  5 Coffman, Jennah              Tuscola Jim Ned        28.16      28.39   2   2
  6 Mitchell, Ryah               Stamford                          28.54   3   1

Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity Girls
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Kimmel, Katelin              Tuscola Jim Ned      1:04.46    1:04.46   4  10
  2 Woodard, Cassidy             Stamford                        1:05.66   3   8
  3 Beaver, Britney              Trent                           1:06.51   2   6
  4 Woolf, Tatum                 Hamlin               1:05.20    1:07.22   2   4
  5 Braswell, Kaitlyn            Bronte               1:07.00    1:07.42   2   2
  6 Keiner, Danielle             Tuscola Jim Ned      1:05.00    1:08.72   4   1

Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity Girls
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Stevenson, Mandy             Hamlin               2:29.50    2:37.08   10
  2 Shelby, McWilliams           Cross Plains         2:33.00    2:41.12    8
  3 Miller, Lexi                 Trent                           2:42.85    6
  4 Gambrell, Laramie            Tuscola Jim Ned                 2:46.07    4
  5 Crawford, Sarah              Tuscola Jim Ned                 2:46.58    2
  6 Kieschnick, Cassie           Hamlin               2:45.10    2:47.18    1

Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity Girls
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Halfmann, Kamie              Garden City                     5:57.41   10
  2 Flores, Alicia               Hamlin               5:55.00    6:11.72    8
  3 Crawford, Sarah              Tuscola Jim Ned      6:06.00    6:14.96    6
  4 Kieschnick, Cassie           Hamlin               5:51.00    6:17.80    4
  5 Salinas, Janie               Munday               5:55.86    6:24.22    2
  6 Ponder, Ashlee               Hamlin               5:59.50    6:29.66    1
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Blackland Divide Relays - 3/9/2012

Roscoe

Results

Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity Girls
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Halfmann, Kamie              Garden City         12:46.00   13:01.40   10
  2 Salinas, Janie               Munday              12:54.76   13:25.80    8
  3 Shelby, McWilliams           Cross Plains                   13:45.63    6
  4 Flores, Alicia               Hamlin              13:00.00   13:51.19    4
  5 Willis, Katherine            Tuscola Jim Ned                14:59.71    2
  6 Patel, Karishma              Hamlin              14:00.00   15:28.14    1

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity Girls
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Saddler, Olivia              Roscoe                            17.63   1  10
  2 Juarez, Savannah             Ira                               17.81   3   8
  3 Pritchard, Jaymee            Winters                17.77      17.90   2   6
  4 Kenzie, Halsel               Cross Plains           17.80      18.23   3   4
  5 Willman, Torrey              Roscoe                 18.50      18.32   1   2
  6 Bilbrey, Crystal             Bronte                 19.00      18.37   2   1

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity Girls
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Bilbrey, Crystal             Bronte                 54.00      53.01   2  10
  2 Kenzie, Halsel               Cross Plains           51.88      53.17   2   8
  3 Dillon, Mikayla              Hamlin                 51.00      53.24   3   6
  4 Pritchard, Jaymee            Winters                53.23      53.84   1   4
  5 Beaver, Whitney              Trent                             54.93   1   2
  6 Saddler, Olivia              Roscoe                            55.54   2   1

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100m Varsity Girls
===================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Hamlin  'A'                                         51.80      52.55   1  20
     1) Gallegos, Destiny               2) Dillon, Mikayla
     3) Rodgers, Morgan                 4) Heaton, Gabrielle
  2 Cross Plains  'A'                                   54.75      54.41   1  16
     1) Goode, Katharine                2) Kenzie, Halsel
     3) Kristin, Wright                 4) Wheeler, Allanta
  3 Roscoe  'A'                                         56.82      54.84   2  12
     1) Williams, Whitney               2) Rovig, Olivia
     3) Saddler, Olivia                 4) Aguayo, Eva
  4 Ira  'A'                                            53.97      55.05   1   8
     1) Richards, Savannah              2) Gunset, Rebecca
     3) Juarez, Savannah                4) Bloom, Samantha
  5 Munday  'A'                                         52.53      55.46   1   4
     1) Bufkin, Tatum                   2) Urbanczyk, Kylie
     3) Gomez, Skylar                   4) Urbanczyk, Kaylan
  6 Tuscola Jim Ned  'A'                                53.00      55.86   1   2
     1) Atkinson, Kayla                 2) Heath, Savannah
     3) Satterwhite, Hailey             4) Horton, Carson
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Roscoe

Results

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 4x200m Varsity Girls
===================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Hamlin  'A'                                       1:51.80    1:52.52   1  20
     1) Gallegos, Destiny               2) Stevenson, Mandy
     3) Rodgers, Morgan                 4) Heaton, Gabrielle
  2 Roby  'A'                                         2:08.45    1:54.15   2  16
     1) Harris, Shelby                  2) Johnson, Baylor
     3) Edmondson, Nealy                4) Carrion, Isabel
  3 Tuscola Jim Ned  'A'                              1:52.50    1:58.25   1  12
     1) Coffman, Jennah                 2) Keiner, Danielle
     3) Weatherly, Blythe               4) Gambrell, Laramie
  4 Cross Plains  'A'                                 1:58.00    1:58.87   2   8
     1) Goode, Katharine                2) Cowan, Makayla Cheyenne
     3) Kristin, Wright                 4) Wheeler, Allanta
  5 Ira  'A'                                                     2:00.14   1   4
     1) Richards, Savannah              2) Birkenfeld, Brittany
     3) Womack, Hannah                  4) Bloom, Samantha
  6 Hawley  'A'                                       1:57.00    2:00.38   1   2
     1) Kitchen, Whitney                2) Castillo, Brooklyn
     3) Pitcher, Kaylee                 4) Singleton, Rebekah

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 4x400m Varsity Girls
===================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Hamlin  'A'                                       4:15.00    4:23.66   1  20
     1) Rodgers, Morgan                 2) Stevenson, Mandy
     3) Woolf, Tatum                    4) Heaton, Gabrielle
  2 Tuscola Jim Ned  'A'                              4:20.00    4:33.86   1  16
     1) Branch, Maggie                  2) Coffman, Jennah
     3) Kimmel, Katelin                 4) Keiner, Danielle
  3 Cross Plains  'A'                                 4:30.00    4:36.62   2  12
     1) Goode, Katharine                2) Ines, Froitzheim
     3) Wheeler, Allanta                4) Shelby, McWilliams
  4 Bronte  'A'                                       4:40.00    4:47.50   2   8
     1) Betts, Amber                    2) Bilbrey, Crystal
     3) Braswell, Marley                4) Braswell, Kaitlyn
  5 Munday  'A'                                       4:24.59    4:49.47   1   4
     1) Urbanczyk, Kaylan               2) Bufkin, Tatum
     3) Salinas, Janie                  4) Serrato, Tiffany
  6 Roscoe  'A'                                       4:35.00    4:49.94   2   2
     1) Williams, Whitney               2) Rovig, Olivia
     3) Willman, Torrey                 4) Aguayo, Eva

Girls High Jump High Jump Varsity Girls
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Beaver, Britney              Trent                          J5-00.00   10
  2 Rodgers, Morgan              Hamlin               5-03.00   J5-00.00    8
  3 Keiner, Danielle             Tuscola Jim Ned                J4-08.00    6
  4 Bailey, Kyrah                Hawley                         J4-08.00    4
  5 Birkenfeld, Brittany         Ira                            J4-06.00    1.50
  5 Gunset, Rebecca              Ira                            J4-06.00    1.50
  6 Clawson, Brady               Robert Lee           4-08.00   J4-06.00
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Blackland Divide Relays - 3/9/2012

Roscoe

Results

Girls Pole Vault Pole Vault Varsity Girls
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Urbanczyk, Kaylan            Munday               8-06.00    7-09.00   10
  2 Bloom, Samantha              Ira                            J7-09.00    8
  3 Womack, Hannah               Ira                             6-06.00    6
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Blackland Divide Relays - 3/9/2012

Roscoe

Results

Girls Long Jump Long Jump Varsity Girls
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Coffman, Jennah              Tuscola Jim Ned     16-09.00   16-11.00q
  2 Johnson, Baylor              Roby                           16-05.50q
  3 Beaver, Britney              Trent                          16-05.25q
  4 Heaton, Gabrielle            Hamlin              15-09.25   16-02.25q
  5 Beaver, Whitney              Trent                          15-09.00q
  6 Harris, Shelby               Roby                15-01.75   15-07.25q



Roscoe Collegiate High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:36 PM  3/8/2013  Page 6

Blackland Divide Relays - 3/9/2012

Roscoe

Results

Girls Long Jump Long Jump Varsity Girls
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Coffman, Jennah              Tuscola Jim Ned     16-11.00   16-11.00   10
  2 Beaver, Britney              Trent               16-05.25   16-05.25    8
  3 Johnson, Baylor              Roby                16-05.50   16-04.50    6
  4 Heaton, Gabrielle            Hamlin              16-02.25   16-02.25    4
  5 Beaver, Whitney              Trent               15-09.00   15-09.00    2
  6 Harris, Shelby               Roby                15-07.25   15-07.25    1
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Roscoe

Results

Girls Shot Put Shot Put Varsity Girls
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Anderson, Justina            Hawley              29-08.00   34-00.00q
  2 Meeks, Pammy                 Robert Lee          32-09.00   32-08.00q
  3 DeLuna, Priscilla            Ira                            31-06.00q
  4 Cowan, Makayla Cheyenne      Cross Plains        29-11.00   30-09.00q
  5 Perez, Carolina              Roscoe              26-07.50   30-02.00q
  6 Byerly, Madilene             Hamlin              28-04.00   30-00.00q
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Blackland Divide Relays - 3/9/2012

Roscoe

Results

Girls Shot Put Shot Put Varsity Girls
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Anderson, Justina            Hawley              34-00.00   34-07.00   10
  2 Meeks, Pammy                 Robert Lee          32-08.00   32-08.00    8
  3 DeLuna, Priscilla            Ira                 31-06.00   31-06.00    6
  4 Perez, Carolina              Roscoe              30-02.00   31-00.00    4
  5 Cowan, Makayla Cheyenne      Cross Plains        30-09.00   30-09.00    2
  6 Byerly, Madilene             Hamlin              30-00.00   30-01.00    1
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Blackland Divide Relays - 3/9/2012

Roscoe

Results

Girls Discus Throw Discus Varsity Girls
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Kitchen, Whitney             Hawley                115-02     105-09q
  2 Dillard, Raci                Munday                            94-10q
  3 Branch, Maggie               Tuscola Jim Ned     75-03.25      94-04q
  4 Anderson, Justina            Hawley                 85-00      92-04q
  5 Meeks, Pammy                 Robert Lee             80-00      80-07q
  6 Decker, Rylie                Munday                            80-06q
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Blackland Divide Relays - 3/9/2012

Roscoe

Results

Girls Discus Throw Discus Varsity Girls
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Kitchen, Whitney             Hawley                105-09     105-09   10
  2 Anderson, Justina            Hawley                 92-04      98-04    8
  3 Dillard, Raci                Munday                 94-10      94-10    6
  4 Branch, Maggie               Tuscola Jim Ned        94-04      94-05    4
  5 Byerly, Madilene             Hamlin                 77-07      91-10    2
  6 Meeks, Pammy                 Robert Lee             80-07      84-08    1
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Blackland Divide Relays - 3/9/2012

Roscoe

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity Boys
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Bustos, Juan                 Garden City            11.41      11.03   2  10
  2 Jones, Jayden                Blackwell                         11.23   4   8
  3 Almanza, Alex                Rotan                             11.37   1   6
  4 Laminack, Rylan              Cross Plains           11.60      11.46   5   4
  5 Hutchins, Blake              Cross Plains           11.40      11.52   1   2
  6 Howard, Will                 Robert Lee                        11.61   3   1

Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity Boys
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Ferrero, Micah               Hamlin                            22.25   4  10
  2 Stinnett, Trey               Munday                            22.99   4   8
  3 Johnson, Calvin              Rotan                  22.94      23.38   4   6
  4 Hall, Sheldon                Roscoe Highland        24.50      23.53   2   4
  5 Jones, Jayden                Blackwell                         23.56   5   2
  6 Wimberly, Bo                 Stamford               24.00      23.97   3   1

Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity Boys
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Bustos, Juan                 Garden City                       53.15   1  10
  2 Hall, Sheldon                Roscoe Highland        54.14      55.60   1   8
  3 Gallegos, Eduardo            Roscoe                 56.67      56.29   1   6
  4 Perez, Mizael                Bronte                 56.50      56.84   2   4
  5 Mhoon, Rowdy                 Ira                               57.26   3   2
  6 Lee, Ty                      Bronte                 55.60      57.42   4   1

Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity Boys
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Hall, Sheldon                Roscoe Highland      2:11.00    2:09.63   10
  2 Odom, Austin                 Garden City                     2:15.29    8
  3 Puentez, Joshua              Bronte               2:18.00    2:17.22    6
  4 Gruben, James                Rotan                           2:17.82    3
  4 Nelson, Daniel               Rotan                           2:17.82    3
  6 Dickson, Evan                Hawley               2:17.00    2:19.24    1

Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity Boys
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Biddle, Tyler                Tuscola Jim Ned      4:30.00    5:03.68   10
  2 Curry, Michael               Robert Lee           5:06.00    5:12.66    8
  3 Leanos, Jesus                Roscoe               5:22.00    5:20.42    6
  4 Richard, Brian               Trent                           5:26.31    4
  5 Dickson, Evan                Hawley               5:15.00    5:30.28    2
  6 Odom, Austin                 Garden City                     5:39.09    1
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Blackland Divide Relays - 3/9/2012

Roscoe

Results

Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity Boys
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Biddle, Tyler                Tuscola Jim Ned     10:29.00   10:56.00   10
  2 Leanos, Jesus                Roscoe              11:18.00   11:20.00    8
  3 Richard, Brian               Trent                          11:31.00    6
  4 Bluhm, Garrison              Tuscola Jim Ned     10:45.00   11:42.00    4
  5 Curry, Michael               Robert Lee                     11:49.00    2
  6 Landeros, Jesus              Robert Lee                     12:38.00    1

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity Boys
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Cortez, Tristen              Tuscola Jim Ned        16.50     J16.31   10
  2 Reynolds, Trey               Stamford               16.37     J17.42    8
  3 Benivamondez, Esteban        Roscoe                           J19.19    6
  4 Branch, Josh                 Cross Plains           21.00     J19.42    4
  5 Cooper, Shamaki              Stamford                         J20.33    2

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity Boys
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Paul, Dee                    Munday                            40.21   1  10
  2 Nemir, Nick                  Sweetwater             43.08      41.94   1   8
  3 McWilliams, Colton           Cross Plains           44.40      45.34   1   6
  4 Johnston, Dylan              Tuscola Jim Ned        43.00      45.98   1   4
  5 Freeman, Dillon              Roscoe                 47.17      46.18   2   2
  6 Reynolds, Trey               Stamford               45.00      46.20   2   1

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100m Varsity Boys
===================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Stamford  'A'                                       44.30      43.80   1  20
     1) Sanchez, Eric                   2) Hutchinson, Hagen
     3) Llewellyn, Isaiah               4) Washington, James
  2 Rotan  'A'                                          44.60      45.09   1  16
     1) Neves, Kris                     2) Almanza, Alex
     3) Johnson, Calvin                 4) Lee, DeAndre
  3 Cross Plains  'A'                                   45.80      46.68   2  12
     1) McWilliams, Colton              2) Laminack, Rylan
     3) Stephenson, Tristen             4) Hutchins, Blake
  4 Roscoe  'A'                                         48.98      46.91   2   8
     1) Gallegos, Eduardo               2) Jones, Landon
     3) Rovig, Luke                     4) Toliver, Shelton
  5 Hamlin  'A'                                         46.90      47.63   2   4
     1) Juarez, Edgar                   2) Fields, Matthew
     3) Reyes, Jacob                    4) Ford, Josh
  6 Hawley  'A'                                         44.45      48.00   1   2
     1) Fernandez, Keagan               2) Ferguson, Trey
     3) Scott, Chase                    4) Aynes, Dylan
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Roscoe

Results

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 4x200m Varsity Boys
===================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Stamford  'A'                                     1:35.00    1:34.74   2  20
     1) Contreras, Noe                  2) Hutchinson, Hagen
     3) Llewellyn, Isaiah               4) Washington, James
  2 Munday  'A'                                                  1:35.49   2  16
     1) Weaver, Garrett                 2) Taylor, Roddrick
     3) Myers, Jake                     4) Stinnett, Trey
  3 Rotan  'A'                                        1:32.45    1:36.80   2  12
     1) Neves, Kris                     2) Lee, DeAndre
     3) Williams, Matthew               4) Johnson, Calvin
  4 Cross Plains  'A'                                 1:39.00    1:37.51   1   8
     1) Henderson, Tyler                2) Laminack, Rylan
     3) Gilliam, Dakota                 4) Hutchins, Blake
  5 Roscoe  'A'                                       1:41.10    1:39.87   1   4
     1) Longoria, Zackary               2) Freeman, Dillon
     3) Rovig, Luke                     4) Toliver, Shelton
  6 Roby  'A'                                                    1:42.11   1   2
     1) Dowden, Sterling                2) Floyd, Jared
     3) Reeves, Tyler                   4) Harris, Bryan

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 4x400m Varsity Boys
===================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Munday  'A'                                       4:10.00    3:37.94   1  20
     1) Weaver, Garrett                 2) Myers, Jake
     3) Taylor, Roddrick                4) Paul, Dee
  2 Stamford  'A'                                     3:39.00    3:42.26   1  16
     1) Sanchez, Eric                   2) Llewellyn, Isaiah
     3) Hutchinson, Hagen               4) Washington, James
  3 Roscoe  'A'                                       3:47.16    3:46.87   2  12
     1) Gallegos, Eduardo               2) Jones, Landon
     3) Freeman, Dillon                 4) Toliver, Shelton
  4 Bronte  'A'                                       3:40.00    3:47.71   2   8
     1) Perez, Mizael                   2) Scott, Jared
     3) Puentez, Joshua                 4) Lee, Ty
  5 Rotan  'A'                                        3:35.00    3:49.14   1   4
     1) Gruben, James                   2) Huston, Chad
     3) Neves, Kris                     4) Williams, Matthew
  6 Ira  'A'                                                     3:49.74   1   2
     1) Nachlinger, Kyler               2) Morris, Logan
     3) Morris, Lance                   4) Mhoon, Rowdy

Boys High Jump High Jump Varsity Boys
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Washington, James            Stamford             6-04.00    6-04.00   10
  2 Hildebrand, Sean             Robert Lee                      5-10.00    8
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Blackland Divide Relays - 3/9/2012

Roscoe

Results

Boys Pole Vault Pole Vault Varsity Boys
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Magness, Mason               Blackwell                      11-06.50   10
  2 Cude, Ryder                  Munday                         11-06.00    8
  3 Jones, Jayden                Blackwell                       9-06.00    6
  4 Freeman, Dillon              Roscoe               9-00.00    8-06.00    4
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Roscoe

Results

Boys Long Jump Long Jump Varsity Boys
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Paul, Dee                    Munday                         24-03.00q
  2 Stinnett, Trey               Munday                         23-00.00q
  3 Weaver, Garrett              Munday                         22-03.00q
  4 Scott, Jared                 Bronte                         21-02.25q
  5 Llewellyn, Isaiah            Stamford                       19-11.00q
  6 Hildebrand, Sean             Robert Lee                     19-06.00q
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Blackland Divide Relays - 3/9/2012

Roscoe

Results

Boys Long Jump Long Jump Varsity Boys
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Paul, Dee                    Munday              24-03.00   24-03.00   10
  2 Stinnett, Trey               Munday              23-00.00   23-00.00    8
  3 Weaver, Garrett              Munday              22-03.00   22-03.00    6
  4 Scott, Jared                 Bronte              21-02.25   21-02.25    4
  5 Llewellyn, Isaiah            Stamford            19-11.00   20-07.50    2
  6 Hildebrand, Sean             Robert Lee          19-06.00   19-06.00    1



Roscoe Collegiate High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:36 PM  3/8/2013  Page 17

Blackland Divide Relays - 3/9/2012

Roscoe

Results

Boys Shot Put Shot Put Varsity Boys
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Dockins, Tyrone              Munday                         54-05.00q
  2 Bulliner, Xzavier            Munday                         46-02.00q
  3 Collier, L.J.                Munday                         44-04.00q
  4 Brauneck, Riley              Roby                           41-04.00q
  5 Hutchins, Blake              Cross Plains                   38-09.00q
  6 Fink, Karl                   Winters                        38-06.00q
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Blackland Divide Relays - 3/9/2012

Roscoe

Results

Boys Shot Put Shot Put Varsity Boys
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Dockins, Tyrone              Munday              54-05.00   54-05.00   10
  2 Bulliner, Xzavier            Munday              46-02.00   46-02.00    8
  3 Collier, L.J.                Munday              44-04.00   44-04.00    6
  4 Brauneck, Riley              Roby                41-04.00   41-04.00    4
  5 Hutchins, Blake              Cross Plains        38-09.00   38-09.00    2
  6 Fink, Karl                   Winters             38-06.00   38-06.00    1
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Roscoe

Results

Boys Discus Throw Discus Varsity Boys
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Collier, L.J.                Munday                           135-08q
  2 Bulliner, Xzavier            Munday                           125-02q
  3 Dockins, Tyrone              Munday                           119-06q
  4 Howard, Will                 Robert Lee                       116-09q
  5 Montez, Daniel               Roby                             116-02q
  6 Williams, Randon             Hamlin                           115-09q
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Roscoe

Results

Boys Discus Throw Discus Varsity Boys
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Collier, L.J.                Munday                135-08     147-00   10
  2 Dockins, Tyrone              Munday                119-06     137-07    8
  3 Montez, Daniel               Roby                  116-02     135-10    6
  4 Bulliner, Xzavier            Munday                125-02     125-04    4
  5 Williams, Randon             Hamlin                115-09     125-03    2
  6 Howard, Will                 Robert Lee            116-09     117-09    1

Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity Boys
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Rameriz, Nick                Rotan                             11.97   4  10
  2 Rutledge, Gavin              Rotan                  12.32      12.07   5   8
  3 Cochran, Raymond             Tuscola Jim Ned        12.10      12.08   3   6
  4 Hutchinson, Wes              Stamford                          12.34   5   4
  5 Looper, Ransome              Tuscola Jim Ned        12.00      12.41   1   2
  6 Bradley, Colton              Cross Plains           12.80      12.55   1   1

Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity Boys
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Wagner, Isaiah               Rotan                             24.65   4  10
  2 Polston, Peyton              Tuscola Jim Ned        25.20      24.80   2   8
  3 Enriquez, Isaiah             Garden City                       24.91   3   6
  4 Enriquez, Isaac              Garden City                       25.17   7   4
  5 Rhea, Tanner                 Stamford                          25.67   4   2
  6 Gonzales, Michael            Stamford                          25.71   5   1

Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity Boys
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Enriquez, Isaiah             Garden City                       57.24   4  10
  2 Enriquez, Isaac              Garden City                       58.34   4   8
  3 Mendoza, Jacob               Stamford                          59.80   1   6
  4 Lowry, Matthew               Blackwell                       1:00.81   4   4
  5 Soedarsono, Gaga             Roscoe Highland                 1:02.11   2   2
  6 Rosas, Paul                  Ira                             1:02.20   4   1



Roscoe Collegiate High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:36 PM  3/8/2013  Page 21

Blackland Divide Relays - 3/9/2012

Roscoe

Results

Boys 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity Boys
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 McIllwain, Cedar             Hamlin                          2:21.20   10
  2 Cullifer, Austin             Ira                             2:25.10    8
  3 Amezquita, Arturo            Rotan                           2:25.53    6
  4 Aguayo, Rafael               Roscoe                          2:29.16    4
  5 Halsel, Cutter               Cross Plains         2:35.00    2:30.65    2
  6 Box, Kevin                   Roscoe Highland                 2:31.93    1

Boys 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity Boys
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Jernigan, Marcus             Hamlin                          5:38.97   10
  2 Leanos, Javier               Roscoe               5:34.00    5:39.92    8
  3 Halsel, Cutter               Cross Plains         6:10.00    5:50.80    6
  4 Hunter, Tyler                Ira                             5:51.12    4
  5 Lantrip, Ben                 Tuscola Jim Ned      5:35.00    6:08.20    2
  6 Smith, Mason                 Bronte               6:00.00    6:16.85    1

Boys 3200 Meter Run Junior Varsity Boys
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Jernigan, Marcus             Hamlin                         10:56.00   10
  2 Leanos, Javier               Roscoe              11:20.00   11:20.00    8
  3 Hunter, Tyler                Ira                            11:31.00    6
  4 Shelton, Eli                 Roscoe Highland                11:42.00    4
  5 Lantrip, Ben                 Tuscola Jim Ned     11:45.00   11:49.00    2
  6 Smith, Mason                 Bronte              12:35.00   12:38.00    1

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity Boys
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Ramos, Garett                Stamford                          17.79   1  10
  2 Hoyle, Matthew               Ira                               18.81   1   8
  3 Howard, Shelby               Roscoe Highland                   18.96   1   6
  4 Branch, Ben                  Cross Plains           21.00      20.50   2   4
  5 Prak, Ivan                   Hamlin                            20.71   1   2
  6 Richburg, Jacob              Roscoe Highland                   21.10   2   1

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity Boys
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Ramos, Garett                Stamford                          47.93   2  10
  2 Lavalais, Kevin              Roscoe                 49.98      49.78   2   8
  3 Howard, Shelby               Roscoe Highland                   50.34   2   6
  4 Richburg, Jacob              Roscoe Highland                   50.64   1   4
  5 Oliver, Craig                Stamford                          51.14   2   2
  6 Hoyle, Matthew               Ira                               52.79   2   1
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Roscoe
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Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100m Junior Varsity Boys
===================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Rotan  'A'                                          44.60      47.80   1  20
     1) Bailey, Devon                   2) Rutledge, Gavin
     3) Rameriz, Nick                   4) Wagner, Isaiah
  2 Roscoe  'A'                                         48.98      48.59   2  16
     1) Davila, Matthew                 2) Pantoja, Vincent
     3) Aguayo, Rafael                  4) Lavalais, Kevin
  3 Stamford  'A'                                       46.50      48.79   1  12
     1) Rhea, Tanner                    2) West, Ligon
     3) Smith, ZaiZai                   4) Gonzales, Michael
  4 Hamlin  'A'                                         46.90      48.80   2   8
     1) Lee, Darrius                    2) Johnson, Tyrone
     3) Lucas, Tucker                   4) Hall, River
  5 Cross Plains  'A'                                   49.50      49.83   2   4
     1) Gartman, Zach                   2) Steinle, Kiefer
     3) Sanders, Phoenix                4) Jackson, Alex
  6 Tuscola Jim Ned  'A'                                46.50      50.28   1   2
     1) Looper, Ransome                 2) Micheals, Jonathan
     3) Easterling, Shea                4) Pentecost, Jared

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 4x200m Junior Varsity Boys
===================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Hamlin  'A'                                       1:35.72    1:42.14   1  20
     1) Johnson, Tyrone                 2) Ferrero, Micah
     3) Hall, River                     4) Lucas, Tucker
  2 Stamford  'A'                                     1:35.00    1:43.05   1  16
     1) Rhea, Tanner                    2) West, Ligon
     3) Jensen, Jay                     4) Gonzales, Michael
  3 Ira  'A'                                                     1:46.22   1  12
     1) Shifflet, Tanner                2) Key, Hunter
     3) Baker, Chase                    4) Cullifer, Austin
  4 Cross Plains  'A'                                 1:44.00    1:47.07   1   6
     1) Gartman, Zach                   2) Steinle, Kiefer
     3) Sanders, Phoenix                4) Jackson, Alex
  4 Tuscola Jim Ned  'A'                              1:47.00    1:47.07   2   6
     1) Looper, Ransome                 2) Polston, Peyton
     3) Easterling, Shea                4) Pentecost, Jared
  6 Roscoe Highland  'A'                                         1:48.47   2   2
     1) Box, Kevin                      2) Rios, Isaac
     3) Shelton, Eli                    4) Wood, Seth

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 4x400m Junior Varsity Boys
===================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Rotan  'A'                                        3:35.00    3:56.48   1  20
     1) Bailey, Devon                   2) Amezquita, Arturo
     3) Rutledge, Gavin                 4) Wagner, Isaiah
  2 Hamlin  'A'                                       3:33.29    3:57.68   1  16
     1) Ferrero, Micah                  2) Johnson, Tyrone
     3) Perry, Codie                    4) Thomas, Blaze
  3 Ira  'A'                                                     4:05.93   2  12
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Results

....Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 4x400m Junior Varsity Boys

     1) Goodwin, Tyler                  2) Key, Hunter
     3) White, Rowdy                    4) Rosas, Paul
  4 Roscoe  'A'                                       3:47.16    4:09.19   2   8
     1) Davila, Matthew                 2) Pantoja, Vincent
     3) Aguayo, Rafael                  4) Lavalais, Kevin
  5 Stamford  'A'                                     3:39.00    4:13.98   1   4
     1) Ortega, Alex                    2) Moncada, Devin
     3) Oliver, Craig                   4) West, Ligon
  6 Roscoe Highland  'A'                                         4:14.98   2   2
     1) Hyde, Michael                   2) Richburg, Jacob
     3) Shelton, Eli                    4) Soedarsono, Gaga

Boys High Jump High Jump Junior Varsity Boys
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Lowry, Matthew               Blackwell                       5-08.00   10
  2 Ricard, Connor               Tuscola Jim Ned      5-08.00   J5-06.00    8
  3 Goodwin, Tyler               Ira                            J5-06.00    6
  4 West, Ligon                  Stamford                       J5-04.00    4
  5 Richburg, Jacob              Roscoe Highland                J5-04.00    2
  6 Aldridge, JR                 Robert Lee                      5-02.00    0.33
  6 Stegemoeller, Bailey         Hamlin                         J5-02.00    1
  6 Stewart, Ty                  Tuscola Jim Ned      5-08.00    5-02.00    0.33

Boys Pole Vault Pole Vault Junior Varsity Boys
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Cullifer, Austin             Ira                            10-06.00   10
  2 Wilson, Everett              Robert Lee                      9-00.00    8
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Boys Long Jump Long Jump Junior Varsity Boys
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Ford, Josh                   Hamlin                         19-03.25q
  2 Ramos, Garett                Stamford                       18-06.50q
  3 Stegemoeller, Bailey         Hamlin                         18-01.00q
  4 Wood, Bandera                Roby                           17-06.50q
  5 Rios, Isaac                  Roscoe Highland                17-02.25q
  6 Soedarsono, Gaga             Roscoe Highland                17-01.75q
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Roscoe

Results

Boys Long Jump Long Jump Junior Varsity Boys
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Ford, Josh                   Hamlin              19-03.25   19-03.50   10
  2 Ramos, Garett                Stamford            18-06.50   18-06.50    8
  3 Stegemoeller, Bailey         Hamlin              18-01.00   18-01.00    6
  4 Wood, Bandera                Roby                17-06.50   17-06.50    4
  5 Rios, Isaac                  Roscoe Highland     17-02.25   17-02.25    2
  6 Soedarsono, Gaga             Roscoe Highland     17-01.75   17-01.75    1
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Boys Shot Put Shot Put Junior Varsity Boys
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Carrion, Gabriel             Stamford                       37-09.00q
  2 Burns, Lance                 Bronte                         37-02.00q
  2 Lee, Kolby                   Bronte                         37-02.00q
  4 Howard, Shelby               Roscoe Highland                36-07.00q
  5 Coleman, Zane                Hawley                         36-04.00q
  6 Falcon, Toby                 Roscoe Highland                36-00.00q
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Results

Boys Shot Put Shot Put Junior Varsity Boys
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Lee, Kolby                   Bronte              37-02.00   41-03.00   10
  2 Carrion, Gabriel             Stamford            37-09.00   37-09.00    8
  3 Burns, Lance                 Bronte              37-02.00   37-04.00    6
  4 Howard, Shelby               Roscoe Highland     36-07.00   36-10.00    4
  5 Coleman, Zane                Hawley              36-04.00   36-04.00    2
  6 Tittle, Matt                 Hamlin                         36-00.00    1
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Boys Discus Throw Discus Junior Varsity Boys
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Easterling, Shea             Tuscola Jim Ned       120-00     107-00q
  2 Lee, Kolby                   Bronte                           103-05q
  3 Burns, Lance                 Bronte                            99-02q
  4 Howard, Shelby               Roscoe Highland                   98-01q
  5 Brauneck, Kyle               Roby                              95-05q
  6 Huston, Kris                 Rotan                             93-03q
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Results

Boys Discus Throw Discus Junior Varsity Boys
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Easterling, Shea             Tuscola Jim Ned       107-00     107-00   10
  2 Lee, Kolby                   Bronte                103-05     103-05    8
  3 Burns, Lance                 Bronte                 99-02      99-02    6
  4 Howard, Shelby               Roscoe Highland        98-01      98-01    4
  5 Brauneck, Kyle               Roby                   95-05      95-05    2
  6 Huston, Kris                 Rotan                  93-03      93-03    1


